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Geology and Soils

No. 1

Erosion Study

Water Resources

No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6

Analysis of Peak Flood Flow Conditions Above Metaline Falls

Evaluation of TDG and Potential Abatement Measures

Toxics Assessment: Evaluation of Contaminant Pathways, Potential Project Nexus
Water Quality Constituent and Productivity Monitoring

Evaluation of the Relationship of pH and DO to Macrophytes in Boundary Reservoir

Fish and Aquatic Resources

No. 7
No. 8
No. 9

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

10
11
12
13
14

Mainstem Aquatic Habitat Modeling Study

Sediment Transport and Boundary Reservoir Tributary Delta Habitats Study
Fish Distribution, Timing, and Abundance Study

Large Woody Debris Management Study

Productivity Assessment

Fish Entrainment and Habitat Connectivity Study

Recreational Fishery Study

Assessment of Factors Affecting Aquatic Productivity in Tributary Habitats

Botanical and Wildlife Resources

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

15
16
17
18
19
20

Waterfowl/Waterbird Study

Inventory of Riparian Trees and Shrubs

Rare, Threatened, and Endangered (RTE) Plant Species Inventory
RTE Wildlife Species Study

Big Game Study

Bat Surveys and Habitat Inventory

Recreation and Land Use

No.
No.

21
22

Recreation Resource Study
Land and Roads Study

Aesthetic/Visual Resources

No.

23

Aesthetic/Visual Resource Study

Cultural Resources

No.

24

Cultural Resource Study
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